Plac.

Elmesnurren 2023-09-23 - Resultatlista

St.nr

Klubb

Bana Kort/Os Kort/DM kort

5

11

10

Christer Svensson
Erik Svensson
Per-Ake Blom
Milton Karlsson
Peter Sandstrom
Bengt Gunnarsson
Lennart Dacke
Victor Noltorp Dacke
Godte Svensson
Leif J6nsson

Peter Moller
Helena Fransson
Per Rooth
Torsten Cordes
Mats-Olof Bengtsson
Gunnar Holmgren
Christina Ringberg
Gerth Séllsrom
Ingvar Hakansson
Ingemar Hultberg
Ulla Karlsson
Gote Karlsson

Enkel
PB

Nat

Nat C
Enkel
Enk C
Enkel
Enk C
Enkel
Enk C
Nat

Nat C
Enkel
Enk C
Enkel
Enk C
Nat

Enk C
Nat

Enk C
Enkel
Enk C

o

Ar

Monsteras MK
Monsteras MK

Rocks MK

Ryds MK
Ryds MK
Hyllinge MS
Hyllinge MS
Waxjo MS
Waxjo MS
Ryds MK
Ryds MK
Ryds MK
Grimslovs MS
Waxjo MS
Waxjo MS
Nybro AC

Ryds MK
Ryds MK
Hassleholms MK
Hassleholms MK

Anmald Bana

Kort

0S Kort

DM Kort

Kort

DM Kort

DM Kort

DM Kort

DM Kort

DM Kort

0s Kort

Kort

Prickar
Tavlor Tid Trpt  Total
105 158,28 263,28
150 121,62 271,62
135 142,73 277,73
150 160,03 310,03
270 165,13 435,13
345 182,78 527,78
585 149,62 734,62
600 177,55 1,42 778,97
195 199,27 394,27
0 0,00 0,00
0 0,00 0,00

Over respit
Brutit

Ej start



Plac.

Elmesnurren 2023-09-23 - Resultatlista

St.nr

Klubb

Bana Ldng/0S Ldng/DM Lang

23

25

27

24

28

16

29

26

21

Rune Nilsson
Andreas Nilsson
Leon Spiegelhauer
Jan Johansen
Yngve Ernstsson
Mattis Ernstsson
Morten Jager
Bent Mikkelsen
Daniel Mdrnborg
Lars Mornborg
Conny Johansson
Ingmar Evaldsson
Erik Rasmussen
John Michelsen
Anders Eriksson
Krister Karlsson
Peter Ahman
Johan Fransson

Nat
Nat A

Int

Nat
Nat A
Int
Int
Nat
Nat A
Nat
Nat A

Int

Nat
Nat A
Nat
Nat A

Hassleholm MK

Viking Auto
Sport

Hassleholm MK

Struer OMS

MK Orion

MK Orion
MoéIndals BK
Olofstrom MK
Viking Auto
Sport
Sodertorns BOK
Molndal BK
Waxjo MS
Grimslovs MS

Anmald Bana

0S Lang
0S Lang
Lang
0S Léng
0S Lang
Lang
0S Léng
Lang

DM Lang

Prickar

Tavlor Tid Trpt

60 68,75
75 80,42
60 107,78
105 67,57
120 113,53
135 108,67
135 113,53

150 142,50 0,78

180 134,72

Total

128,75

155,42

167,78

172,57

233,53

243,67

248,53

293,28

314,72




